Contributor Location
HATCHER JASON GARY CALGARY
ROTH BERNHARD CALGARY
SAVAGE SONYA MARIE CALGARY
SPOLETINI TONY CALGARY
WENZEL CALVIN CHARLES CALGARY
AQUIN SUSAN ELIZABETH COCHRANE
CARLSEN CHRIS ANDREW CALGARY
CHIPEUR GERALD DAVID CALGARY
LEGATE EVAN GRAHAM CALGARY
ORMAN RICHARD DALE CALGARY
SWERTZ BRANDON CALGARY
KELLY BRITTANY CALGARY

Totals:

Contributions $250.00 and under:
Contributions over $250.00:
Grand Totals:

CONSTITUENCY

Quarter 1

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$105.00

Quarter 1
$1,950.00
$3,605.00
$5,555.00

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-NORTH WEST (2019 Boundaries)

Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Total

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$105.00

Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Totals
$1,950.00
$3,605.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,555.00

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information
purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability

and accuracy of this information.
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